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Vicky Alison Minihane

Director Information

Title Ms
Name

Postcode SO18 2LR

Date of birth
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
LOUISE JOSEPH LIMITED

PAC LEASING LIMITED

PACIFIC ATLANTIC CONTAINERS
LIMITED

TRANS-WORLD CONTAINER
LOGISTICS LIMITED

BIG BOX CONTAINERS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Vicky Alison Minihane

Number

Number
06306942

04312771

04164660

03293063

03155411

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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905021572

905021572

93 Monks Way
Southampton
Hampshire
British

App. Date Res. Date

App. Date Res. Date
09/07/2007

19/03/2002

19/03/2002

17/12/1996

10/10/1996

Position

Position

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



